EUROTEST PFC-T - 1/B

SLALOM GIGANTE

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

A.5.D. Cronometristi CUNEO

POS NUM NUM

1 115
2 109
3 150
4 135
5 122
6 114
7 168
8 183
9 138
10 174
11 182
12 121
13 156
14 179
15 169
16 161
17 118
18 164
19 177
20 149
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
127
NON ARRIVATI
113
SQUALIFICATI

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

CAPONE Martina
ROVERA Maria Sofia
BELLOCCHIO Irene
OLIVA Camilla
CLARI Tea

DANE Anais
TAGLIAPIETRA Agnese
POSSA Giulia
CONSOGNO Greta
FERRARI Sofia
MADER Samantha
DAL PONTE Chiara
TABASSO Letizia
MACCAGNO Carola
WALCH Nadine
MURATORI Matilde
PANICO Camilla
SCHIBUOLA Martina
MONTICONE Carola
BONIS Agnese

22

DE LUCA Giulia

BELARDINELLI Giulia

0

Tempo Imite

27-01-2021 / ARTESINA (CN)

PUNTI

Femminile

ANNO COM  COD.
FEMMINILE
1'01"77

SOCIETA

MARCHEZ2000
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
MARCHEZ2000
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
MARCHEZ2000
PIEMONTE
MARCHE2000
BASILICATA
BASILICATA
PIEMONTE
BASILICATA
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
MARCHEZ2000

PIEMONTE

MARCHE2000

TEMPO
FINALE

59.18

59.45

59.91

59.94
1'00.39
1'00.46
1'00.61
1'00.65
1'01.57
1'01.98
1'02.26
1'02.39
1'02.55
1'03.29
1'03.81
1'03.82
1'03.87
1'04.30
1'04.65
1'10.25

F=1010
PUNT
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

G8/1

Servizio elaborazione dati e cronometraggio a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI



